2025 AUBURN SOFTBALL

Darlings (7 - 8)

Games will be played at Felton Little Park & Duck Samford Field 3

Time Field Monday, March 31
5:15 Felton Field A Blue Jays v Braves
5:15 Felton Field C  Phillies v Tigers
Wednesday, April 2
5:15 Felton Field A Cubs v Astros
5:15 Felton FieldC  Tigers v Blue Jays
5:15 Duck Field 3 Braves v Phillies
Monday, April 7
5:15 Felton Field A Astros v Braves
5:15 Felton Field C Cubs v Tigers
Wednesday, April 9
5:15 Felton FieldC  Braves v Cubs
5:15 Duck Field3  BlueJays v Phillies
6:30 Duck Field 3 Tigers v Astros

Monday, April 14

5:15 Felton Field C Blue Jays

6:30 Felton Field C  Phillies

v
\

Cubs
Astros

Wednesday, April 16

5:15 Felton Field A Tigers v Braves
5:15 Felton Field C  Astros v Blue Jays
5:15 Duck Field 3 Phillies v Cubs
Monday, April 21
5:15 Felton Field C  Phillies v Braves
6:30 Felton FieldC Blue Jays v Tigers
Wednesday, April 23
5:15 Felton Field A Tigers v Phillies
5:15 Felton FieldC  Astros v Cubs
5:15 Duck Field 3 Braves v Blue Jays

*Visiting teams are listed first and

will occupy the third base dugout

* Visiting team in-field warm up - warm up first (5mins)

*Home teams are listed second and will

occupy the first base dugout

*Home team in-field warm up - warm up second (5mins)
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Field Monday, April 28
Felton Field C Astros v Tigers
Felton Field C Cubs v Braves

Wednesday, April 30
Felton Field A Braves v Astros
Felton Field C ~ Phillies v Blue Jays
Duck Field 3 Tigers v Cubs

Monday, May 5

Felton Field A Braves v Tigers
Felton Field C Cubs v Blue Jays
Felton Field A Astros v Phillies

Wednesday, May 7
Felton Field A Blue Jays v Astros
Felton Field C Cubs v Phillies

Monday, May 12

Felton Field A Astros v Braves
Felton Field C ~ Phillies v Tigers
Felton Field A Cubs v Blue Jays
Wednesday, May 14
Felton Field A Blue Jays v Phillies
Felton FieldC ~ Braves v Cubs
Duck Field 3 Tigers v Astros

* For weather cancellations, visit our website

www.auburnalabama.org/baseball

*Rain out notifications via MYREC text alert

Thank You to Qur Sponsors

Astros Reprographics

Blue Jays Kelly's Painting Services

Braves Chevy Youth Baseball & Softball
Cubs The Mint Julep Boutique
Phillies The Orthopaedic Clinic

Tigers Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
FELTON LITTLE PARK 341 E Glenn Ave.

DUCK SAMFORD FIELD 3 1720 E University Drive



